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AGENDA

Kansas City Public Library
Board of Trustees

Board Orientation - 4:30 p.m., July 16, 2024

Annex Meeting Room, Central Library (Baltimore entrance)
14 West 10™ Street, Kansas City, Missouri

Introduction of Staff and Orientation Materials

Overview of Trustee Responsibilities for Policy, Fiduciary, Advocacy,
Fundraising, and Board Retreat Strategic Plan

Overview of the Library’s Political Structure and State Library
Library Services and Operations

Public Affairs

Youth and Family Engagement

Overview of the Library’s Finances

Library Fundraising and Foundation

Adjourn

4:30

4:34

4:42

4:50

4:59

5:07

5:14

5:21

5:30



