AGENDA

Kansas City Public Library Board of Trustees

Board Orientation - 4:30 p.m., July 16, 2024 Annex Meeting Room, Central Library (Baltimore entrance) 14 West 10th Street, Kansas City, Missouri

1.0	Introduction of Staff and Orientation Materials	4:30
2.0	Overview of Trustee Responsibilities for Policy, Fiduciary, Advocacy, Fundraising, and Board Retreat Strategic Plan	4:34
3.0	Overview of the Library's Political Structure and State Library	4:42
4.0	Library Services and Operations	4:50
5.0	Public Affairs	4:59
6.0	Youth and Family Engagement	5:07
7.0	Overview of the Library's Finances	5:14
8.0	Library Fundraising and Foundation	5:21
9.0	Adjourn	5:30